TIA - VIP Lounge
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Albania, Tirana, Tirana, terminal T1
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VIP GROUP
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TARIFFS ID 3399
U t
1 adult rge" Children
tariff
VIP Lounge, Arrival 160,00 € 210,00 € 0- 12 years - free of charge
VIP Lounge, Departure 210,00 € 260,00 € 0- 12 years - free of charge

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Departure:

e meeting in the VIP lounge;

e check-in and baggage drop-off in the VIP lounge (porter services are included in the price);

e passport control in the VIP
access to the VIP lounge:

L]

o snacks;

o soft and hot drinks;
o TV;

o Wi-Fi;

o press;

o meeting room;

o business center;

o smoking area;

o concierge service.

lounge;

o private transfer from the terminal to the plane.

Arrival:

e meeting under the plane ramp;

o private transfer from the plane to the terminal in case of remote parking;

e passport controlin the VIP

lounge;

o baggage collection in the VIP lounge (porter services are included in the price);

e escort to the parking lot;

e coordination with the receiving party.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty. Failure to appearis a

100% penalty.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 euro per passenger.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Please note! Children aged 12-18 are charged 50% of the cost of 1 adult.
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